Names are in alphabetical Order

If you aren’t in the list please add your name to the last page

Adrian Muldoon

adrianmuldoon87@gmail.com

0427 331 593

Aaron Vogt

Adam Sergent
Adrian Anderson
Alistair

Allan Rohrlach
Amelia Rohrlach
Andrew Burt
Andrew Charlton
Andrew Francis
Andrew Macgowan
Andrew Perri
Andrew Shinnick
Andrew Vangameren
Andrew Withall
Angus Jeffreys
Angus Winwood
Anna Coates
Arcardy Turczynowicz
Ash Baker

Ashlee Sims

Avril Davis

Bailey Ferrari

Bart Jansen

Ben Beviss

Ben Gebethner
Ben Gibson

Ben Pettman

Beniji Abbot

Bob Crossman
Bradley Benham

Brandon timms-shillabeer

aaron@prefferedfinance.net

tabt04@bigpond.com
adrianwilliamanderson@gmail.com

alistairsmcinnes@gmail.com

allanrohrlach97@gmail.com

ameliarohrlach@gmail.com

aburt182@gmail.com
Andrew.Charlton@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Andrew.Francis@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

macgowani23@hotmail.com

adp64@iprimus.com.au
andrew.shinnick@sacfsvolunteer.org.au
Andrew.Vangameren@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

awithall@hotmail.com

angusj4800@hotmail.com

anguswinwood@gmail.com

annaecoates@hotmail.com

arcardy.turczynowicz@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

ashley.baker@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

ashleegrace15@gmail.com

atajnikar@hotmail.com
bailey.ferrari01 @gmail.com

jansenbart@hotmail.com

ben@bevisstraining.com.au

blessu@tpg.com.au

ben.gibson1704@bigpond.com

hind@victorcfs.org.au

benjamin.abbot@outlook.com

bob.crossman@sa.gov.au

bradleybenham9@gmail.com

bj.timms26@gmail.com

431784997
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Brenton Vawser
Brett Cleggett
Brian Foale
Brian Foale
Bruce Hull
Bruce Paix
Cathy Hutchesson
Chris Batt
Chris Blythe
Chris Bowey
Chris Gooley
Chris Lambert
Chris Moar
Chris Sedunary
Chris Tanner
Chris Woodgate
Christina Rees
Clark Greaves
Clinton Evers
Colin Chomel
Connor McGhie
Corey Littler
Cory Toon
Craig Paschke
Dale Thompson
Damon Wagner
Daniel Bufford
Daniel Moyle
Danny Hackett
Darren Sanders
Daryl Plush
Daryl Stevenson
Dave Russell
David Booth
David Dyer

David Kumnick

b.vawser@hotmail.com

brclegg@bigpond.net.au NULL
brian.foale@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

brianfoale@gmail.com

bwtmhull@bigpond.com

flyingdoc@bigpond.com

cammbatt@bigpond.com

chris.blythe@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

go@victorcfs.org.au 0414 525 930

chris@chrisgooley.net

cchipdbags@bigpond.com 0411 474 329

cmoari123@hotmail.com

christopher.sedunary@sacfsvolunteer.org.au 0418 807 677

christ@ancdelivers.com.au

woody66640@hotmail.com

tinahelga13@hotmail.com

clark.greaves@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

clintonevers@gmail.com

cijcnsjc@gmail.com 0414 389 201

coreylittler@hotmail.com

ctoon@iinet.net.au

c.paschke@bigpond.net.au 0438 878 639

dale@fireandrescueaustralia.com 0414 370 043

damo.wagner@sacfsvolunteer.org.au 0432 129 510

ned swordzol@hotmail.com.au

danmoyle93@icloud.com

danny.hackett@sacfsvolunteer.org.au 0413 094 355

Darren.Sanders@sacfsvolunteer.org.au 0427 970 800

darylplush2000@live.com.au

dstevenson49@gmail.com

jugglal@icloud.com

david.booth@sacfsvolunteer.org.au 0407 530 062

dave.cfs.1@gmail.com

@sacfsvolunteer.org.au 0418 813 049

412262974
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David Suter
David Vedig
David Wilson
Dean Mortimer
Dean Norman
Dean Thomas
Deb Parker

Des Ford

Des Reissen
Desmond Dover
Donald Fogg
Douglas Allen
Douglas Mcinnis
Drew

Edward Watkins
Evan Coates
Frank Regan
Fred Keal
Friederike Sheppach
Garth Morgan
Geoff Braddock
Geoff Horsnell
Geoff Weidy
George and Gabby
Glen McLachlan
Graeme Dudfield
Graham Lovell
Grant Archer
Grant Wood
Greg Crawford
Greg Gilbert
Greg Handke
Greg James
Greg Liddle
Gregg Howard
Gregg Pfeiffer

dsuter@picknowl.com.au

davidvedig@iinet.net.au

dean.mortimer@Ilive.com.au

Dean.Norman@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Dean.Thomas@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

garyanddeb@adam.com.au
ford des@yahoo.com.au

coobarie@hotmail.com

desmond.dover@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

dif@adam.com.au
douglas.allen@bigpond.com
ggmcin@gmail.com

cfs@nilestreet.com.au

Edward.Watkins@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Evan.Oates@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Frank.Regan@sacfsvolunteer.org.au
fred.keal@gmail.com

cloudshill@bigpond.com

geoffreybraddock@bigpond.com

geehoss@gmail.com

gjweidy@bigpond.com

ggmcin@gmail.com

fireglen101@gmail.com

graeme.dudfield@sacfsvolunteer.org.au
graham.lovell@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

grant.archer@linkbridge.com.au

grant.wood@safcsvolunteer.org.au

g.h.crawford@bigpond.com

greg.gilbert@sacfsvolunteer.org.au
greg.handke@gmail.com

Greg.James@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Greg.Liddle@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Gregg.howard@bigpond.com

gregg.pfieffer@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

0404 443 454

0412 797 881
0428 557 757

0438 560 031

0403 119 577

0429 488 406

0418 181 486
0422 238 199

0488 022 485

0449 664 370

0434 163 040

0417 484 858

8391 1794

0407 976 972

0419 861 800

0429 392 998

0409 971 668
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Gregg Saltmarsh
Gwyneth Joslin
Hamish Cooper
Hannah March
Henry Davis

lan Benjamin
lan Hockley

lan Mitchell

Ivan Hosking
Jacinta victory
Jack Naismith
Jake Barber
Jamie Emswiler
Jarryd Pfeiffer
Jason Kacic
Jason Norish
Jason Sanders
Jeff Benham
Jenny Pilkington
Jeremiah Doecke
Jeremy Rogers
Jill Munro

Jo Monahan
John Ats

John Ziesing
Jono Reichl
Jude Aquilina
Karl Schneemilch
Kate Howard
Katelyn Benham
Kath

Kathy Mudge
Katie Francis
Kelly Hansberry
Kerri

Kerry Dwyer

greggsaltmarsh@gmail.com

gwyneth.joslin@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

cooper.hamish@gmail.com

hannah.march@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

henry@cartlandlaw.com

lan.Benjamin@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

ian.hockley@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

imitchell89@adam.com.au

ivan.hosking@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

jac.victory@gmail.com

jack.naismith@gmail.com

jakeyb 97@hotmail.com

jamie.emswiler@seqta.com.au

jarryd.pfeiffer@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

jason.kacic@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

sales@renique.com.au
Jason.Sanders@sacfsvolunteer.org.au
jeffoenham1966@gmail.com

jenny.pilkington@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Jeremiah.Doecke@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

jnrog@optusnet.com.au

jemmunro.jm@gmail.com

jbmonahan@bigpond.com

atsolutions@ihug.com.au

yjziesing@internode.net.au

jonoreichl@aldgatecfs.org
jude poet@yahoo.com.au

Karl.Schneemilch@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

misselle77@gmail.com

benham.katelyn@gmail.com

ksm22@bigpond.com
mudgekathy@hotmail.com

frankatie92@outlook.com

millar.kel@gmail.com

kerrilaw@internode.on.net

kerry.dwyer@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

0419 039 010

0410 466 779

438550884

0404 588 000

0418 150 097

0408 425 619

0427 012120

0417 872 132

0407 093 076

0415 826 168
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Kerry Paterson
Kerry White
Lachlan Burow
Lance Lesue

Lars Wagner

Lars Wagner
Laura

Laura Saltmarsh
Leila McEgan
Linton Dabinet
Lorraine McVitty
Luke Trewartha
Margaret Pearson
Mark Clothier
Mark Thomason
Martin Lippett
Mary Williams

Mat Kimmins

Matt Stratfold
Matthew Bickerstaff
Matthew Broomhead
Matthew Coombe
Matthew Flavel
Matthew Runting
Michael Blanksby
Michael Bowey
Michael Hansberry
Michael Krichauff
Mick Ellis

Moose Dunlop
Nathan Watts

Neil McKenzie
Nicholas Prohoroff
Nick Medder
Nicky Bridges

Nicole Benham

apatto82@bigpond.com
kerry.white@sacfsvolunteer.org.au 0418 899 803

Iburow92@gmail.com

crystalview1@bigpond.com

wagner@internode.on.net

apsolutions@internode.on.net

Imaddern19@gmail.com

laura.gemmell83@gmail.com

leila.mcegan@gmail.com

lintondabinet@hotmail.com

lorraine.mcvitty@gmail.com

luke.trewartha@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

tigg01@iprimus.com.au 0406 241 964

kramc@adam.com.au

Mark.Thomason@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

marywilliamsk2k@gmail.com
matthew.kimmins@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

matt.stratfold@gmail.com

Matthew.Bickerstaff@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Matthew.Coombe@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

mrflav@bigpond.net.au

mj.runting@hotmail.com

michael.blanksby@sacfsvolunteer.org.au 0417 809 209

wait@victorcfs.org.au 0404 619 391

lewington.h@gmail.com

mpkrichauff15@bigpond.com 0448 980 195

mick.ellis@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Nathan.Watts@sacfsvolunteer.org.au
neil.mackenzie2@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

nicholas.prohoroff@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Meddernick.medder@gmail.com

dutchess-nicky@hotmail.com

nicbenham@bigpond.com
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Nigel Darlington
Owen Roper
Patricia King
Patrick Bolte
Paul Stickland

Peter and Barb Macgregor

Peter Fanning
Peter Francis
Peter llee

Peter Liddle
Peter Lunt

Peter Venning
Peter Wicks
Philip Schmidt
Phillip Schmidt
Pierce Fakes
Rob Giles

Rob Perry
Robert Kamminga
Robert Medhurst
Robert Ruediger
Robert Sadleir
Rod Leske
Roger Flavell
Rosalyn Smith
Russell Bloomer
Ryan Pym

Sam Wassenaar
Scott Brodie
Scott Thompson
Sean Brown
Sebastian Wellington
Sharyn Hill
Shirley Chomel
Sieh Mchawala

Simon Cobby

yeti840@yahoo.com.au

owen.roper@sacfsvolunteer.org.au
patricia.king@sa.gov.au
bfp@mtloftycfsgroup.org.au

paulstickland1@hotmail.co.uk

barbnpete@dodo.com.au

fanno007@gmail.com

pfrancis@aceia.com.au

payder71@adam.com.au

elmo_chipshop 5@live.com

peter.venning@sacfs.og.au
Peter.Wicks@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

schmidt@prres.com.au

prres@senet.com.au

piercefakes1@gmail.com

giles.rim@bigpond.com
rob.perry@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

Robert.Kamminga@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

medhurstr@yahoo.com

rruediger@internode.on.net

robertsadleir@bigpond.com

leskerodster@gmail.com

roger@lenswoodwater.biz

ros.smith@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

russel.m.bloomer@team.telstra.com

pymrsrk@ozemail.com.au

mssamw@yahoo.com.au

scott.brodie@health.sa.gov.au

firesafeaust@gmail.com

seanthesheep14@gmail.com
patch5@adam.com.au

sharyn.hill@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

cjcnsjc@gmail.com

sieh.mchawala@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

s-lcobby@hotmail.com

0437 461 144

0414 412 001

0419 853 839

0428 853 551

NULL

0499 995 311

0414 389 201
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Simon Williams
Stephen Kingdon
Steve Melbourne
Steven Gardner
Stuart Brown
Sue Tume

Tara Garrard
Terry Thorpe
Toby Jones

Tod Saltmarsh
Todd Mattingly
Todd Treacy

Tom Painter
Tony Pratt

Trevor Balducchino
Viki Littler

Wally Bolt
Wayne Bowman
Will Pratt

William Cox

simonkwilliams@bigpond.com

stephen1504@westnet.com.au

steve.melbourne@hotmail.com

Steven.Gardner@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

stuartcbrown.86@gmail.com

susan.tume@optusnet.com.au

tara.garrard@gmail.com
Itthorpe@bigpond.com

tobyjones250@gmail.com

supa_sparks@hotmail.com

Todd.Mattingly@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

todd.treacy@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

tompainter@adam.com.au
TP&TSpratt@bigpond.com

tbalducchino@bigpond.com

vicki.littler@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

sirwal27@gmail.com
wayne.bowman@sa.gov.au

william.pratt@aldgatecfs.org

william.cox@sacfsvolunteer.org.au

0412 656 770

0413 1213 067

0408 858 173

0409 952 148
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